Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated - ZLP12840H2032G Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

P26
P27
P04
P05
P06
P07
VDD
XTAL2
XTAL1
P31
P32
P33
P34
PDIP/SOIC/SSOP
Part Number Description
ZLP12840H2828G 28-pin SSOP 128K OTP
ZLP12840S2828G 28-pin SOIC 128K OTP
ZLP12840P2828G 28-pin PDIP 128K OTP
ZLP12840H2028G 20-pin SSOP 128K OTP
ZLP12840S2028G 20-pin SOIC 128K OTP
ZLP12840P2028G 20-pin PDIP 128K OTP
PB015605-1007 Page 3 of 5
ZLP12840 OTP MCU
ZLP12840H2896G 28-pin SSOP 96K OTP
ZLP12840S2896G 28-pin SOIC 96K OTP
ZLP12840P2896G 28-pin PDIP 96K OTP
ZLP12840H2096G 20-pin SSOP 96K OTP
ZLP12840S2096G 20-pin SOIC 96K OTP
ZLP12840P2096G 20-pin PDIP 96K OTP
ZLP12840H2864G 28-pin SSOP 64K OTP
ZLP12840S2864G 28-pin SOIC 64K OTP
ZLP12840P2864G 28-pin PDIP 64K OTP
ZLP12840H2064G 20-pin SSOP 64K OTP
ZLP12840S2064G 20-pin SOIC 64K OTP
ZLP12840P2064G 20-pin PDIP 64K OTP
ZLP12840H2832G 28-pin SSOP 32K OTP
ZLP12840S2832G 28-pin SOIC 32K OTP
ZLP12840P2832G 28-pin PDIP 32K OTP
ZLP12840H2032G 20-pin SSOP 32K OTP
ZLP12840S2032G 20-pin SOIC 32K OTP
ZLP12840P2032G 20-pin PDIP 32K OTP
ZCRMZNICE01ZEMG Crimzon In-Circuit Emulator
Part Number Description
PB015605-1007 Page 4 of 5
ZLP12840 OTP MCU